Artisan Technology Group is your source for quality
new and certified-used/pre-owned equipment
• FAST SHIPPING AND
DELIVERY
• TENS OF THOUSANDS OF
IN-STOCK ITEMS
• EQUIPMENT DEMOS
• HUNDREDS OF

Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
16
Ordering Information
86100B lnfiniium DCA mainframe, wide bandwidth
digital oscilloscope
86100B-001 12 GHz trigger bandwidth
86100B-AX4 Rack mount flange kit
86100B-AXE Rack mount flange kit with handles
86100B-UK6 Commercial cal certificate with test data
Optical/Electrical Modules
86101A 3 GHz optical channel; multimode, amplified (750-860 nm)
20 GHz electrical channel
86101A-201 155, 622 Mb/s
86101A-202 1.063, 1.25 Gb/s
86102A 10 GHz optical channel; multimode, amplified (750-860 nm)
20 GHz electrical channel
86102A-201 2.125, 3.187 Gb/s
86102A-202 2.488, 3.125 Gb/s
86102A-203 2.72, 3.32 Gb/s
86102U 15 GHz optical channel; multimode, unamplified
(750-860 nm)
20 GHz electrical channel
86102U-201 1.25, 2.488 Gb/s
86102U-202 2.488, 3.125 Gb/s
86102U-203 3.125, 10.3125 Gb/s
86103A 3 GHz optical channel; multimode, amplified
(1000-1600 nm)
20 GHz electrical channel
86103A-201 155, 622 Mb/s
86103A-202 1.063, 1.25 Gb/s
86103B 10 GHz optical channel; multimode, amplified
(1000-1600 nm)
20 GHz electrical channel
86103B-201 622 Mb/s, 2.488 Gb/s
86103B-202 1.063, 1.25 Gb/s
86103B-203 2.125, 2.488 Gb/s
86105A 20 GHz optical channel; single-mode, unamplified
(1000-1600 nm)
20 GHz electrical channel
86105A-101 155 Mb/s
86105A-102 622 Mb/s
86105A-103 2.488 Gb/s
86105A-201 622 Mb/s, 2.488 Gb/s
86105A-202 2.488, 9.953 Gb/s
86105B 15 GHz optical channel; single-mode, unamplified
(1000-1600 nm)
20 GHz electrical channel
86105B-101 9.953, 10.3125, 10.51875, 10.664, 10.709 Gb/s
86105B-102 155, 622 Mb/s
2.488, 2.666, 9.953, 10.3125, 10.51875, 10.664,
10.709 Gb/s
86105B-103 1.063, 1.250, 2.125, 2.488, 2.666, 9.953, 10.3125,
10.51875, 10.664, 10.709 Gb/s
86106B 28 GHz optical channel; single-mode, unamplified
(1000-1600 nm)
40 GHz electrical channel
86106B-410 9.953, 10.3125, 10.664, 10.709 Gb/s
86109A 30 GHz optical channel; single-mode, unamplified
(1000-1600 nm)
40 GHz electrical channel
86109B 40 GHz optical channel; single-mode, unamplified